


SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 4TH QUARTER, CY 2018

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan _____					Planned Amount				Page __ (1) __ (3) __ pages				
Department: _____					Regular	Contingency		Total					
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
1	Palm sheets (nipa)	10.00	4000	pcs								4000	40,000.00
2	Portland cement	16.67	150	bags								150	2,500.00
3	Ga. 26 x 8 ft. G.I. currogated sheet	280.00	200	pcs								200	56,000.00
4	Ga. 26 x 8 ft. G.I. plain sheet	180.00	50	pcs								50	9,000.00
5	CHB #4"	15.00	500	pcs								500	7,500.00
6	Gravel	1,200.00	30	cum								30	36,000.00
7	Fine sand	800.00	30	cum								30	24,000.00
8	Bamboo strips @ 2" thick	200.00	50	bundle								50	10,000.00
9	Folded table personal gray	1,460.00	1	unit								1	1,460.00
10	Zip tie tag 2.5 X 100mm	18.00	3000	pcs								3000	54,000.00
11	Combi, blinds (442 sq.ft.)	114,920.00	1	lot								1	114,920.00
12	Combi, blinds (201 sq.ft.)	52,260.00	1	lot								1	52,260.00
13	Combi, blinds (68 sq.ft.)	17,680.00	1	lot								1	17,680.00
14	Combi, blinds (274 sq.ft.)	71,240.00	1	lot								1	71,240.00
15	Combi, blinds (91 sq.ft.)	23,660.00	1	lot								1	23,660.00
16	Combi, blinds (346 sq.ft.)	89,960.00	1	lot								1	89,960.00
17	Combi, blinds (309 sq.ft.)	80,340.00	1	lot								1	80,340.00
18	Combi, blinds (313 sq.ft.)	81,380.00	1	lot								1	81,380.00
19	Combi, blinds (379 sq.ft.)	98,540.00	1	lot								1	98,540.00
20	Push Cart	17,000.00	1	unit								1	17,000.00

215	Shipping of Docs. LBC 1267 6589 9269	135.00	1	pc								1	135.00
216	Shipping of Docs. LBC 1396 1654 8461	180.00	1	pc								1	180.00
217	FS Diesel	43.37	11.53	ltrs.								12	500.00
218	Diesel	43.84	45.58	ltrs.								46	1,998.14
219	P-IT STICKY CUBE	159.75	1	pc								1	159.75
220	BBUY MKG TAPE 18MMX2	28.50	1	pc								1	28.50
221	LNLF K.SCISSOR KS12	22.00	1	pc								1	22.00
222	DNGA BALLPEN INK REF	14.75	4	pc								4	59.00
223	P-IT STICKY NOTE	47.75	1	pc								1	47.75
224	CARTOLINA 22 1X2X28	7.75	2	pc								2	15.50
225	CARTOLINA GN	6.00	1	pc								1	6.00
226	Emission Test plate #skn721	340.00	1	pc								1	340.00
227	Gasoline	48.50	235	ltrs								235	11,397.50
228	Christmas Tree	7,668.00	1	set								1	7,668.00
229	Battery 11 plates 12V	8,599.50	2	unit								2	17,199.00
230												0	
TOTAL													

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office.


SIMEON P FAMA JR.
 (Head of Department/Office)